
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:04:08 PM Page 1 of 13

MORNING ROUTES:

Dora Kennedy French Immersion

BUS 141
07:48 AM LARGO CENTER DR AND LAKE POINTE CT @ THE GAZEBO

07:53 AM 10100 LAKE ARBOR WAY LAKE @ ARBOR COMM CENTER

07:56 AM FALLS LAKE DR & FESTIVAL CT

07:58 AM ARBOR PARK PL & WESTRIDGE DR

08:04 AM CAMPUS WAY N  & LAZY DAY LN

08:07 AM STOCKPORT CT & CAMPUS WAY N

08:10 AM 10274 LAKE ARBOR WAY - KINDER CARE LEARNING CENTER

08:17 AM LAKE SHORE DR AND LAKE ARBOR WAY

08:21 AM FAIRLAKES PL & LAKE ARBOR WAY

08:27 AM GOLF COURSE DR & TERRAPIN HILLS DR

08:31 AM FOXLAKE DR & FOXMEADOW WAY

08:34 AM CAMPUS WAY N & METROPOLITAN WAY & WOODVIEW DR

08:36 AM GREENSPIRE WAY & WOODVIEW DR

08:38 AM RUBY LOCKHEART BLVD & CROSS CHURCH WAY

BUS 145
07:52 AM FUNDERBURG DR & CINDY LN

08:00 AM 1000 BRIGHTSEAT RD

08:08 AM RIDGEFIELD BLVD & STRETFORD WAY

08:12 AM ATLEE DR & BAIN DR & VALLEY TRAIL LN

08:19 AM MICHELE DR & NALLEY RD

08:21 AM CAPITAL VIEW DR & NALLEY RD

08:25 AM BELLE HAVEN DR & VILLAGE GREEN DR

08:28 AM SHERIFF RD & WILLOWWOOD CT

08:31 AM SOUTHLAND DR AND GABES PL

08:36 AM HILL OAKS RD & HILL STREAM DR & TWILIGHT RD

08:42 AM FERNLEAF AVE AND DRYLOG ST

08:47 AM GLEN WILLOW DR & SKILLMAN ST

08:54 AM 61ST AVE & STATE ST

BUS 172
07:46 AM LANDOVER RD & PINEBROOK AVE

07:56 AM 56TH PL & KENNEDY ST

08:01 AM 48TH AVE & DECATUR ST

08:04 AM 46TH AVE & BURLINGTON RD

08:08 AM NEWARK RD AND 40TH PL

08:11 AM 35TH ST & OTIS ST

08:14 AM 33RD ST & BUNKER HILL RD

08:20 AM 37TH ST & WINDOM RD

08:24 AM 42ND AVE & GALLATIN ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:04:09 PM Page 2 of 13

08:27 AM 42ND AVE & LONGFELLOW ST

08:30 AM 42ND AVE & OLIVER ST

08:34 AM 45TH AVE & LONGFELLOW ST

08:38 AM 46TH AVE & RIVERDALE RD

08:47 AM 54TH AVE & RIVERDALE RD

BUS 178
08:08 AM 2715 KELNER DR

08:12 AM 2ND MAPLE RIDGE ENT (FITNESS CENTER SIDE)

08:16 AM BURNSIDE RD & PALMER PARK RD

08:22 AM FLAGSTAFF ST & KENT VILLAGE DR

08:28 AM BARLOWE RD & SMOKETREE LN

08:34 AM VARNUM ST & WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

08:38 AM MEADOWHILL RD & UTICA PL

08:40 AM VISTA GLENN LN & VISTA NEADOW WAY

08:42 AM BUENA VISTA AVE & DIABLO AVE

08:47 AM JUSTINA DR & WOODLAND AVE

08:51 AM FRANKLIN AVE & SEABROOK RD

08:57 AM BANDERA ST & BARKER PL

BUS 184
08:20 AM 67TH AVE & OLIVER ST

08:22 AM RIVERDALE RD @ AUBURN MANOR APTS

08:26 AM EMERSON RD & W LANHAM DR

08:31 AM 7723 FINNS LN

08:36 AM 76TH AVE & GARRISON RD

08:43 AM COOPER LN & ELDRIDGE ST & PERRY CT

08:48 AM QUINCY ST AND QUINCY PL

08:52 AM CHEVERLY AVE & FOREST RD

BUS 252
08:21 AM 12908 9TH ST

08:24 AM 3RD ST & CHESTNUT AVE

08:30 AM BACKUS DR AND BATES DR @ THE COMMON AREA

08:42 AM KEDLESTON RD AND FELBRIGG HALL RD

08:45 AM KEDLESTON RD & WINGATE DR

08:50 AM 10325 GOOD LUCK RD

08:55 AM AEROSPACE RD & HUBBLE DR & VAN ALLEN LN

BUS 256
07:57 AM 6805 GLENN DALE RD

08:01 AM GLENN DALE RD & WORRELL PL

08:04 AM GLENN DALE RD & MARGUERITA AVE

08:11 AM HILAND AVE & RIDGE ST

08:24 AM FORBES BLVD & PALAMAR DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:04:09 PM Page 3 of 13

08:29 AM WOODSTREAM DR & WOODSTREAM PL

08:33 AM LANHAM SEVERN RD & LOUISE ST

08:46 AM GREENBELT RD @ WOODLAND LANDING APTS

08:52 AM GREENBELT RD @ CHELSEA WOOD APTS

08:58 AM BRAE BROOKE DR AND CIPRIANO WOODS CT

BUS 259
08:18 AM GLENN DALE RD & GLENSHIRE DR

08:22 AM JANESDALE CT & LEGEND MANOR LN

08:28 AM HILLMEADE RD & EXCHANGE ROW

08:30 AM HILLMEADE RD AND WILLOW MARSH LA

08:36 AM GRENFELL CT & GRENFELL LOOP & GULLIVERS TRL

08:43 AM OLD CHAPEL RD & SEWARD RD

08:52 AM HILLMEADE STATION DR & POPLAR VIEW DR

08:55 AM HILLMEADE STATION DR & PAM PL

09:08 AM JAMES MADISON LN & JUDICIAL DR

BUS 261
08:44 AM 4TH ST & MAIN ST

08:48 AM NAVAL AVE & SPRING AVE

08:52 AM DESEN DR & EDGERTON DR

BUS 276
08:53 AM FRANKFORT DR & JACOBS DR

09:00 AM CANNING TER & MANDAN RD

09:03 AM MORRISON DR & ORA GLEN DR

09:08 AM MATHEW ST & MEGAN LN

BUS 330
08:05 AM CLAYMORE AVE & ROSEMARY LN

08:16 AM JAMESTOWN RD & MADISON ST

08:28 AM ARUNDEL RD & RUSSELL AVE

08:30 AM 19TH AVE & INGRAHAM ST & RUSSELL AVE

08:43 AM 23RD AVE & WOODBERRY ST

08:51 AM 41ST AVE & QUEENS CHAPEL RD & TUCKERMAN ST

08:56 AM OAKRIDGE RD & PINEWAY

08:59 AM GUILFORD RD & RHODE ISLAND AVE

BUS 377
06:58 AM FOXGLOVE WAY & YELLOWWOOD LN

07:03 AM BALD HILL RD & GOLDEN HILL DR

07:08 AM CARIBON ST & CLEARY LN

07:13 AM VISTA GARDENS DR & WINDFLOWER WAY

07:19 AM LAKE ONTARIO WAY & LAKE VICTORIA LN

07:22 AM ATWELL AVE & RAGING BROOK DR & SPERRY STREAM WAY



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:04:09 PM Page 4 of 13

07:56 AM LISBOROUGH RD & LISBOROUGH TER

08:00 AM MARLEIGH DR @ CLUBHOUSE

08:05 AM WOODGATE CT S & WOODGATE WAY

08:16 AM DECLAIRMONTS FIELD DR & FAIRVIEW VISTA DR

08:21 AM HUDEE DR AND CHANTILLY LA

08:24 AM HEATHERSTONE DR & PLEASANT VIEW DR

08:32 AM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR AND LEES PROGRESS DR

08:35 AM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR AND GOODLOES PROMISE DR

08:38 AM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & MY MOLLIES PRIDE DR

08:39 AM LONGWATER DR & SPRIGGS REQUEST WAY

08:43 AM FAIRWOOD PKWY & MOUNT OAKS SANCTUARY DR

08:45 AM SHADYSTONE TERR AND CLEARWOOD DR

08:47 AM ROBERTS PROSPECT DR AND FAIRWOOD PKWY

08:50 AM ALBERT DR & TRILLUM ST

08:53 AM EUGENES PROSPECT DR & ROBERTS PROSPECT DR

08:55 AM KINGS VALLEY CT & KINGS VALLEY DR

08:58 AM CLEAVER DR & SAINT MICHAELS DR

BUS 407
07:54 AM PEACH WALKER DR AND PARIS CT

07:59 AM POINTER RIDGE DR AND PENNINGTON LA

08:03 AM ADAMSON WAY & FIFE WAY

08:06 AM PENNSBURY DR AND PEMBRIDGE CT

08:08 AM PILLER LN & PRINCE OF WALES CT

08:10 AM ASHLEIGH STATION CT & HALL RD

08:12 AM DEVONWOOD DR & DUNLEIGH DR

08:13 AM 2500 MITCHELLVILLE RD

08:16 AM ALAMEDA DR & ALOHA PL

08:18 AM N OAK CT & NEW OAK LN & NOVEMBER CT

08:21 AM NEW COACH LN & NOTTINGHILL DR

08:23 AM NOTTINGHILL DR AND NORTHSHIRE LA

08:24 AM DOLBROOK LA AND DANUBE LA

08:28 AM APPLE GREEN LN & ATLANTIS DR

08:30 AM DOLPHIN WAY & DRIFTWOOD RD

08:32 AM MOUNT OAK RD & MARGARY TIMBERS CT (SE)

08:34 AM EIDER ST & ELDER OAKS BLVD

08:37 AM DUNWOOD VALLEY DR AND DUNWOOD RIDGE TERR

08:38 AM ELITE ST & EDGEVIEW TER

08:41 AM NIGHTHAWK LA AND NEW HAVEN DR

08:44 AM DERBY RIDGE RD AND DAWN WHISTLE WAY

08:48 AM LANGSTON DR & LONDON LN

08:52 AM KEMP WAY & KENSINGTON LN

BUS 418



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:04:09 PM Page 5 of 13

08:06 AM STARLIGHT LA AND BELAIR DR

08:10 AM FAWN LN & FLEMING LN

08:12 AM ALBATROSS CT & MOCKINGBIRD LN

08:14 AM BUCKINGHAM DR AND BEAVERDALE LA

08:19 AM QUAKING BRANCH CT & QUISINBERRY WAY

08:23 AM QUICKSILVER CT & QUINTETTE LN

08:24 AM IDLEWILD DR & IDOLSTONE LN

08:27 AM MARQUETTE LN & RACE TRACK RD

08:29 AM RACE TRACK RD AND VICTORIA HEIGHTS DR

08:30 AM QUICK FOX LN & HILLMEADE RD

08:34 AM GLEN DALE FOREST RD & OAKLEY RD

08:37 AM CHAPEL FORGE DR & CLEARFIELD DR

08:38 AM CORNER CREEK WAY & WYNNIFRED PL

08:42 AM 6911 LAUREL BOWIE RD

08:52 AM 11TH ST & MYRTLE AVE

08:55 AM 6420 CHERRYWOOD LN @ ENT MOTIVA APT

09:02 AM RIDGE RD @ LAKESIDE NORTH ENTRANCE

BUS 470
08:34 AM HEDGEWOOD DR & LASTNER LN

BUS 473
08:14 AM METZEROTT RD @ HERITAGE PARK APTS / JEFFERSON SQUARE CONDO.

08:29 AM 26TH PL & OSAGE ST

08:46 AM LIMESTONE PL & MARLBROUGH WAY

08:59 AM 49TH AVE & BLACKFOOT RD

09:03 AM CREE LA AND 51ST AVE

BUS 479
08:52 AM FAIRLANE PL & HERMOSA DR & TUSCANY DR

08:55 AM LANNER PL & MONTAGUE DR

09:00 AM ASHCROFT DR MID OF BLOCK @ END OF SPLIT RAIL FNCE

09:12 AM HANOVER PKWY & MANDAN RD

BUS 487
08:51 AM CRESCENT RD AND SOUTHWAY

08:56 AM EASTWAY & RIDGE RD

09:00 AM RIDGE RD IN FRONT OF GREENBELT ELEM

BUS 490
08:47 AM GREENBURY DR & MEGAN LN

BUS 493
08:08 AM CLERKLEE WAY & TULSON LN @ PARK

08:11 AM NICOL CIR AND BYWARD BLVD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:04:09 PM Page 6 of 13

08:15 AM DOUBLETREE LN & SAINT JOSEPHS DR (ENTERPRISE VILLAGE)

08:18 AM FAIRCREST CIR & GLENKIRK WAY

08:22 AM GLENARDEN PKWY & SIR MICHAEL PL & SMITHVIEW PL

08:35 AM 85TH AVE @ ENT TO HILLTOP APTS

08:37 AM RIVERDALE RD @ HERITAGE SQUARE APTS

08:41 AM FONTAINEBLEAU DR & KAREN ELAINE DR

08:45 AM POWHATAN ST & TOPTON ST

08:47 AM 85TH PL & POWHATAN ST

08:53 AM HARLAND ST & SARA ST

08:59 AM LAMONT DR & WILHELM DR

BUS 495
08:55 AM LAKESIDE DR & WESTWAY

09:01 AM RIDGE RD & WESTWAY

BUS 496
08:57 AM MANDAN RD & GREENWOOD VILLAGE DR - 2ND ENTRANCE - METRO BUS SIGN 

BUS 497
08:12 AM BRANDON LN & CEDAR LN

08:40 AM 51ST AVE & PIERCE AVE @ COLLEGE PARK COMM CENTER

08:46 AM POTOMAC AVE & QUEBEC ST

08:52 AM CUNNINGHAM DR & PONTIAC ST

08:58 AM CITADEL DR & SWEETBRIAR DR & WELLESLEY DR

09:04 AM WESTCHESTER PARK DR -  WESTCHESTER PARK APTS @ PEDESTRIAN CROSSW

BUS 597
09:01 AM 48TH PL & HOLLYWOOD RD

BUS 598
08:18 AM ASHFORD BLVD & LONDONDERRY CT

08:24 AM ASHFORD BLVD & NORTHVIEW CT

08:27 AM CONCORD AVE & CYPRESS ST & OXFORD DR

08:49 AM WOODBINE RD & TAUNTON DR

08:56 AM 51ST AVE & PADUCAH RD

09:01 AM 50TH AVE & HOLLYWOOD RD

BUS 629
07:58 AM BRADFORD DR & PARK HALL DR

08:14 AM ERICA LN & KALMIA DR

08:22 AM CONTEE RD & OVERLOOK WAY

08:25 AM MAYFAIR DR & MAYFAIR RD

08:37 AM MUIRKIRK RD & HOMESTEAD OF LAUREL APTS DR

08:55 AM BARRBERRY LN & BRICKYARD BLVD & CALICO ROCK LNDG

BUS 630



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:04:09 PM Page 7 of 13

08:23 AM BELTSVILLE DR & TWINLAKES DR

08:32 AM DUNNINGTON RD & TANEY DR

08:37 AM 11740 BELTSVILLE DR - CALVERTON KINDER CARE

08:48 AM MARYLAND FARMS @ TENNIS COURTS

BUS 632
07:49 AM 6TH ST & CARROLL AVE

08:04 AM CLUBHOUSE DR & PATUXENT GREENS DR

08:07 AM GREENVIEW DR AND CREEKVIEW DR

08:11 AM BRAMBLE LN & BRIARWOOD DR

08:21 AM LOCUST GROVE DR & WAGGAMAN AVE

08:29 AM 13400 OAKLANDS MANOR DR

08:33 AM ARDEN WAY & ASCOT LN

08:41 AM MONTPELIER DR & N POINT LN

08:45 AM BOXFORD CT & CEDARBROOK LN

08:59 AM BREWER RD & CORDWALL DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:04:09 PM Page 8 of 13

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Dora Kennedy French Immersion

BUS 160
04:53 PM 54TH AVE & RIVERDALE RD

05:03 PM 46TH AVE & RIVERDALE RD

05:06 PM 45TH AVE & LONGFELLOW ST

05:13 PM 42ND AVE & OLIVER ST

05:16 PM 42ND AVE & LONGFELLOW ST

05:19 PM 42ND AVE & GALLATIN ST

05:25 PM 37TH ST & WINDOM RD

05:30 PM 33RD ST & BUNKER HILL RD

05:33 PM 35TH ST & OTIS ST

05:37 PM NEWARK RD AND 40TH PL

05:40 PM 46TH AVE & BURLINGTON RD

05:43 PM 48TH AVE & DECATUR ST

05:48 PM 56TH PL & KENNEDY ST

05:58 PM LANDOVER RD & PINEBROOK AVE

BUS 166
04:39 PM LAMONT DR & WILHELM DR

04:43 PM HARLAND ST & SARA ST

04:49 PM 85TH PL & POWHATAN ST

04:52 PM POWHATAN ST & TOPTON ST

04:55 PM FONTAINEBLEAU DR & KAREN ELAINE DR

04:58 PM RIVERDALE RD @ HERITAGE SQUARE APTS

05:03 PM 85TH AVE @ ENT TO HILLTOP APTS

05:14 PM GLENARDEN PKWY & SIR MICHAEL PL & SMITHVIEW PL

05:18 PM FAIRCREST CIR & GLENKIRK WAY

05:26 PM NICOL CIR AND BYWARD BLVD

05:28 PM CLERKLEE WAY & TULSON LN @ PARK

BUS 167
05:00 PM RUBY LOCKHEART BLVD & CROSS CHURCH WAY

05:03 PM GREENSPIRE WAY & WOODVIEW DR

05:04 PM CAMPUS WAY N & METROPOLITAN WAY & WOODVIEW DR

05:08 PM FOXLAKE DR & FOXMEADOW WAY

05:11 PM GOLF COURSE DR & TERRAPIN HILLS DR

05:17 PM FAIRLAKES PL & LAKE ARBOR WAY

05:21 PM LAKE SHORE DR AND LAKE ARBOR WAY

05:33 PM CAMPUS WAY N  & LAZY DAY LN

05:36 PM STOCKPORT CT & CAMPUS WAY N

05:39 PM ARBOR PARK PL & WESTRIDGE DR

05:42 PM FALLS LAKE DR & FESTIVAL CT



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:04:09 PM Page 9 of 13

05:45 PM 10274 LAKE ARBOR WAY - KINDER CARE LEARNING CENTER

05:49 PM 10100 LAKE ARBOR WAY LAKE @ ARBOR COMM CENTER

05:54 PM LARGO CENTER DR AND LAKE POINTE CT @ THE GAZEBO

06:04 PM 8001 SHERIFF RD PG SPORTS AND LEARNING COMPLEX

BUS 181
04:39 PM RIVERDALE RD @ AUBURN MANOR APTS

04:46 PM 67TH AVE & OLIVER ST

04:52 PM 76TH AVE & GARRISON RD

04:56 PM 7723 FINNS LN

04:59 PM EMERSON RD & W LANHAM DR

05:07 PM COOPER LN & ELDRIDGE ST & PERRY CT

05:12 PM QUINCY ST AND QUINCY PL

05:16 PM CHEVERLY AVE & FOREST RD

BUS 187
04:40 PM BANDERA ST & BARKER PL

04:46 PM FRANKLIN AVE & SEABROOK RD

04:50 PM JUSTINA DR & WOODLAND AVE

04:56 PM BUENA VISTA AVE & DIABLO AVE

04:58 PM VISTA GLENN LN & VISTA MEADOW WAY

05:00 PM MEADOWHILL RD & UTICA PL

05:06 PM VARNUM ST & WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

05:15 PM 2715 KELNER DR

05:21 PM BARLOWE RD & SMOKETREE LN

05:27 PM 2ND MAPLE RIDGE ENT (FITNESS CENTER SIDE)

05:31 PM BURNSIDE RD & PALMER PARK RD

05:37 PM FLAGSTAFF ST & KENT VILLAGE DR

BUS 241
05:04 PM JAMES MADISON LN & JUDICIAL DR

05:08 PM HILLMEADE RD & EXCHANGE ROW

05:10 PM HILLMEADE RD AND WILLOW MARSH LA

05:23 PM GRENFELL CT & GRENFELL LOOP & GULLIVERS TRL

05:30 PM OLD CHAPEL RD & SEWARD RD

05:35 PM HILLMEADE STATION DR & POPLAR VIEW DR

05:38 PM HILLMEADE STATION DR & PAM PL

BUS 243
04:59 PM GREENBELT RD @ WOODLAND LANDING APTS

05:10 PM WOODSTREAM DR & WOODSTREAM PL

05:13 PM FORBES BLVD & PALAMAR DR

05:19 PM LANHAM SEVERN RD & LOUISE ST

05:30 PM HILAND AVE & RIDGE ST

05:37 PM GLENN DALE RD & MARGUERITA AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:04:09 PM Page 10 of 13

05:39 PM GLENN DALE RD & WORRELL PL

05:43 PM 6805 GLENN DALE RD

BUS 252
04:43 PM FRANKFORT DR & JACOBS DR

05:12 PM MATHEW ST & MEGAN LN

05:17 PM MORRISON DR & ORA GLEN DR

05:22 PM CANNING TER & MANDAN RD

BUS 256
04:39 PM BRAE BROOKE DR AND CIPRIANO WOODS CT

05:08 PM MANDAN RD & GREENWOOD VILLAGE DR - 2ND ENTRANCE - METRO B

BUS 261
04:50 PM GREENBURY DR & MEGAN LN

BUS 306
04:39 PM GUILFORD RD & RHODE ISLAND AVE

04:43 PM OAKRIDGE RD & PINEWAY

04:48 PM CLAYMORE AVE & ROSEMARY LN

04:54 PM 41ST AVE & QUEENS CHAPEL RD & TUCKERMAN ST

05:09 PM WELLS PKWY AND COMMANDER DR

05:20 PM 23RD AVE & WOODBERRY ST

05:48 PM 19TH AVE & INGRAHAM ST & RUSSELL AVE

05:55 PM ARUNDEL RD & RUSSELL AVE

BUS 317
04:37 PM WESTCHESTER PARK DR -  WESTCHESTER PARK APTS @ PEDESTRIAN 

04:43 PM CITADEL DR & SWEETBRIAR DR & WELLESLEY DR

04:50 PM CUNNINGHAM DR & PONTIAC ST

05:00 PM POTOMAC AVE & QUEBEC ST

05:06 PM 51ST AVE & PIERCE AVE @ COLLEGE PARK COMM CENTER

BUS 402
04:44 PM NIGHTHAWK LA AND NEW HAVEN DR

04:49 PM ELITE ST & EDGEVIEW TER

04:51 PM EIDER ST & ELDER OAKS BLVD

04:52 PM DERBY RIDGE RD AND DAWN WHISTLE WAY

05:01 PM DUNWOOD VALLEY DR AND DUNWOOD RIDGE TERR

05:02 PM APPLE GREEN LN & ATLANTIS DR

05:05 PM MOUNT OAK RD & MARGARY TIMBERS CT (SE)

05:06 PM NOTTINGHILL DR AND NORTHSHIRE LA

05:08 PM DOLPHIN WAY & DRIFTWOOD RD

05:10 PM NEW COACH LN & NOTTINGHILL DR

05:13 PM N OAK CT & NEW OAK LN & NOVEMBER CT



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:04:09 PM Page 11 of 13

05:14 PM DOLBROOK LA AND DANUBE LA

05:16 PM ALAMEDA DR & ALOHA PL

05:21 PM PEARTREE DR & PIN OAK PKWY

05:23 PM 250 MITCHELLVILLE RD

05:27 PM DEVONWOOD DR & DUNLEIGH DR

05:28 PM PILLER LN & PRINCE OF WALES CT

05:30 PM ASHLEIGH STATION CT & HALL RD

05:35 PM PENNSBURY DR AND PEMBRIDGE CT

05:39 PM POINTER RIDGE DR AND PENNINGTON LA

05:45 PM ADAMSON WAY & FIFE WAY

05:50 PM PEACH WALKER DR AND PARIS CT

BUS 414
04:43 PM JANESDALE CT & LEGEND MANOR LN

04:45 PM EUGENES PROSPECT DR & ROBERTS PROSPECT DR

04:46 PM GLENN DALE RD & GLENSHIRE DR

04:49 PM LISBOROUGH RD & LISBOROUGH TER

04:51 PM LAKE ONTARIO WAY & LAKE VICTORIA LN

04:54 PM WOODGATE CT S & WOODGATE WAY

04:59 PM MARLEIGH DR @ CLUBHOUSE

05:04 PM HUDEE DR AND CHANTILLY LA

05:08 PM ROBERTS PROSPECT DR AND FAIRWOOD PKWY

05:10 PM FAIRWOOD PKWY & MOUNT OAKS SANCTUARY DR

05:14 PM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & MY MOLLIES PRIDE DR

05:17 PM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR AND GOODLOES PROMISE DR

05:19 PM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR AND LEES PROGRESS DR

05:23 PM CARIBON ST & CLEARY LN

05:26 PM HEATHERSTONE DR & PLEASANT VIEW DR

05:29 PM BALD HILL RD & GOLDEN HILL DR

05:34 PM DECLAIRMONTS FIELD DR & FAIRVIEW VISTA DR

05:36 PM FOXGLOVE WAY & YELLOWWOOD LN

05:47 PM LONGWATER DR & SPRIGGS REQUEST WAY

05:57 PM SHADYSTONE TERR AND CLEARWOOD DR

06:02 PM ALBERT DR & TRILLUM ST

06:07 PM CLEAVER DR & SAINT MICHAELS DR

06:11 PM KINGS VALLEY CT & KINGS VALLEY DR

BUS 418
04:34 PM 6420 CHERRYWOOD LN @ ENT MOTIVA APT

04:41 PM RIDGE RD @ LAKESIDE NORTH ENTRANCE

04:59 PM CORNER CREEK WAY & WYNNIFRED PL

05:01 PM GLEN DALE FOREST RD & OAKLEY RD

05:05 PM QUICK FOX LN & HILLMEADE RD

05:14 PM QUICKSILVER CT & QUINTETTE LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:04:09 PM Page 12 of 13

05:17 PM QUAKING BRANCH CT & QUISINBERRY WAY

05:24 PM ALBATROSS CT & MOCKINGBIRD LN

05:31 PM ARROWWOOD LN & OLD CHAPEL DR

BUS 423
04:43 PM 11TH ST & MYRTLE AVE

04:52 PM WEISS DR AND OLD CHAPEL RD

04:56 PM CHAPEL FORGE DR & CLEARFIELD DR

05:00 PM RACE TRACK RD AND VICTORIA HEIGHTS DR

05:03 PM MARQUETTE LN & RACE TRACK RD

05:05 PM IDLEWILD DR & IDOLSTONE LN

05:09 PM SCARLET OAK TER & SILVER MAPLE CT

05:15 PM BUCKINGHAM DR AND BEAVERDALE LA

05:20 PM STARLIGHT LA AND BELAIR DR

05:23 PM FAWN LN & FLEMING LN

05:27 PM LANGSTON DR & LONDON LN

05:31 PM KEMP WAY & KENSINGTON LN

BUS 470
04:35 PM CREE LA AND 51ST AVE

04:38 PM 49TH AVE & BLACKFOOT RD

04:51 PM LIMESTONE PL & MARLBROUGH WAY

05:14 PM 26TH PL & OSAGE ST

05:23 PM METZEROTT RD @ HERITAGE PARK APTS / JEFFERSON SQUARE COND

BUS 477
04:37 PM HANOVER PKWY & MANDAN RD

04:54 PM ASHCROFT DR MID OF BLOCK @ END OF SPLIT RAIL FNCE

05:00 PM LANNER PL & MONTAGUE DR

05:03 PM FAIRLANE PL & HERMOSA DR & TUSCANY DR

BUS 478
04:38 PM RIDGE RD IN FRONT OF GREENBELT ELEM

04:42 PM EASTWAY & RIDGE RD

04:45 PM CRESCENT RD AND SOUTHWAY

BUS 482
04:31 PM 48TH PL & HOLLYWOOD RD

04:34 PM HEDGEWOOD DR & LASTNER LN

BUS 486
04:37 PM LAKESIDE DR & WESTWAY

04:43 PM RIDGE RD & WESTWAY

BUS 598
04:35 PM 50TH AVE & HOLLYWOOD RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:04:09 PM Page 13 of 13

04:41 PM 51ST AVE & PADUCAH RD

04:48 PM WOODBINE RD & TAUNTON DR

05:05 PM CONCORD AVE & CYPRESS ST & OXFORD DR

05:07 PM ASHFORD BLVD & NORTHVIEW CT

05:10 PM ASHFORD BLVD & LONDONDERRY CT

BUS 629
04:57 PM BARRBERRY LN & BRICKYARD BLVD & CALICO ROCK LNDG

05:14 PM MUIRKIRK RD & HOMESTEAD OF LAUREL APTS DR

05:26 PM MAYFAIR DR & MAYFAIR RD

05:30 PM CONTEE RD & OVERLOOK WAY

05:37 PM ERICA LN & KALMIA DR

05:58 PM BRADFORD DR & PARK HALL DR

BUS 630
04:48 PM MARYLAND FARMS @ TENNIS COURTS

05:01 PM 11740 BELTSVILLE DR - CALVERTON KINDER CARE

05:04 PM BELTSVILLE DR & TWINLAKES DR

05:08 PM DUNNINGTON RD & TANEY DR

BUS 632
04:41 PM AMMENDALE RD & SEQUOIA LN

04:45 PM BREWER RD & CORDWALL DR

04:55 PM BOXFORD CT & CEDARBROOK LN

05:01 PM MONTPELIER DR & N POINT LN

05:08 PM ARDEN WAY & ASCOT LN

05:13 PM 13400 OAKLANDS MANOR DR

05:21 PM LOCUST GROVE DR & WAGGAMAN AVE

05:30 PM BRAMBLE LN & BRIARWOOD DR

05:41 PM GREENVIEW DR AND CREEKVIEW DR

05:44 PM CLUBHOUSE DR & PATUXENT GREENS DR

06:00 PM 6TH ST & CARROLL AVE


